Payment Advice

No:VP000046922

Life. Unlimited.

Wellness Forever Medicare Limited
Empire Plaza, Tower- A

LBS Marg, Chandan Nagar
Vikhroli West

Mumbai 27-MH 400083

India

Pay To AMOUNT

DILIPKUMAR NANJI AND BROTHERS (VASHI) (S08261)
M-18/19,BAPMC MASALA MARKET,SECT-19, VASHI,NAVI
MUMBAI

VASHI,NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400705

NAVI MUMBAI 27-MH 400705

India

Remark : Voucher Created Using NetSuite® Automation Tool

Store Our Ref No Our Agg No Your Ref No Type
VASHI SECTOR 17 SHOP  PUR000256448 241057500432 LD/D459 Bill
PREMISES VIZ 105

THANE MAJIWADA PUR000257823 242887500543 LD/D464 Bill
LODHA PARADISE 288

VASHI SECTOR 9 ADITI PUR000259556 240317500862 LD/D458 Bill
APARTMENT 031

THANE MANPADA PUR000259651 241237500464 LD/D465 Bill
HANSRAJ HEIGHTS 123

ALIBAG SHIVAJI PUR000253089 243147500205 LD/D455 Bill
CHOWK 314

MANGAON OPP BUS PUR000254071 244117500312 LD/D454 Bill
STAND 411

Date:29/07/2024

UTR N0:407291804393

82,051.00

date

22/07/2024

22/07/2024

23/07/2024

23/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

Total Amount

Amount

5,846.00

12,802.00

16,657.00

8,251.00

21,578.00

16,917.00

82,051.00

lof1l



