

Wellness Forever Medicare Limited
Empire Plaza, Tower- A
LBS Marg, Chandan Nagar
Vikhroli West
Mumbai 27-MH 400083
India

Payment Advice

No:VP000046922

Date:29/07/2024

UTR No:407291804393

Pay To

DILIPKUMAR NANJI AND BROTHERS (VASHI) (S08261)
M-18/19,BAPMC MASALA MARKET,SECT-19, VASHI,NAVI
MUMBAI
VASHI,NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400705
NAVI MUMBAI 27-MH 400705
India

AMOUNT

82,051.00

Remark : Voucher Created Using NetSuite® Automation Tool

Store	Our Ref No	Our Agg No	Your Ref No	Type	date	Amount
VASHI SECTOR 17 SHOP PREMISES VIZ 105	PUR000256448	241057500432	LD/D459	Bill	22/07/2024	5,846.00
THANE MAJIWADA LODHA PARADISE 288	PUR000257823	242887500543	LD/D464	Bill	22/07/2024	12,802.00
VASHI SECTOR 9 ADITI APARTMENT 031	PUR000259556	240317500862	LD/D458	Bill	23/07/2024	16,657.00
THANE MANPADA HANSRAJ HEIGHTS 123	PUR000259651	241237500464	LD/D465	Bill	23/07/2024	8,251.00
ALIBAG SHIVAJI CHOWK 314	PUR000253089	243147500205	LD/D455	Bill	20/07/2024	21,578.00
MANGAON OPP BUS STAND 411	PUR000254071	244117500312	LD/D454	Bill	20/07/2024	16,917.00
Total Amount						82,051.00